W 100 Butterfly

M 100 Butterfly

W 200 Backstroke
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Name
GASTALDELLO Beryl
SJOSTROM Sarah
SHKURDAI Anastasiya
DAHLIA Kelsi

BANIC Madeline
WATTEL Marie
TETZLOFF Aly
BROWN Erika
HINDS Natalie
ATKINSON Alia
STEWART Kendyl
WEST Harriet

---- JACKPOT ----

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

DRESSEL Caeleb
SHIELDS Tom

le CLOS Chad
KUSCH Marius
CIESLAK Marcin
ROONEY Maxime
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail
LANZA Vini
CARTER Dylan
WANG Eddie

---- JACKPOT ----
ZHILKIN Andrey
ZIRK Kregor

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

SEEBOHM Emily
NELSON Beata
TOUSSAINT Kira
FLICKINGER Hali
DAWSON Kathleen
GASSON Helena
DELOOF Ali

---- JACKPOT ----
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
HARVEY Mary-Sophie

Team
LAC

LAC

Team

LAC

LAC

LAC
A

0

(9]

Time
55.32
55.35
55.64
55.64
55.69
56.09
56.30
56.80
57.10
57.13
57.68
58.38
57.52
58.50

Time
48.92
48.94
49.14
49.48
49.54
49.84
49.88
49.92
50.70
50.80
50.92
51.09
51.42
53.00

Time

2:01.04
2:01.31
2:02.60
2:02.99
2:04.70
2:05.04
2:05.06
2:05.84
2:06.44
2:07.75

Split
(56.20 Split)

(55.34 Split)
(55.77 Split)
(55.14 Split)
(55.37 Split)
(56.98 Split)
(57.66 Split)

(56.93 Split)
(56.86 Split)

Split
(48.92 Split)
(48.14 Split)
(48.98 Split)
(49.30 Split)
(49.90 Split)

(49.30 Split)
(49.86 Split)
(51.25 Split)

(50.89 Split)
(51.78 Split)



M 200 Backstroke

W 200
Breaststroke

M 200 Breaststroke
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Rank
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WILLMOTT Aimee
McLAUGHLIN Katie
~--- CUTOFF -

Name

MURPHY Ryan
KAWECKI Radoslaw
RYLOV Evgeny

KOLESNIKOV Kliment

GREENBANK Luke
DIENER Christian

---- JACKPOT ----
CHRISTOU Apostolos
HVAS Tomoe
STEWART Coleman
---- CUTOFF ----
SZARANEK Mark

Name

KING Lilly
LAZOR Annie
PICKREM Sydney
SMALL Meghan
SEBASTIAN Julia
SMITH Kierra

---- JACKPOT ----
LARSON Breeja
HANNIS Molly
GUNES Viktoriya
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

PRIGODA Kirill
LICON will

PEATY Adam
SHYMANOVICH llya
FINK Nic

PRENOT Josh

---- JACKPOT ----
STUPIN Max
CORDES Kevin

LAC

Team
LAC

LAC
LAC
A

. O
1
' 3

Team

Team

LAC

2:08.34
2:10.82
2:11.00

Time

1:47.48
1:48.12
1:48.31
1:49.06
1:49.31
1:49.51
1:51.78
1:52.64
1:53.54
1:54.55
1:58.00
1:58.84

Time

2:15.80
2:17.04
2:18.29
2:20.11
2:20.89
2:21.12
2:21.20
2:21.23
2:21.48
2:22.79
2:28.50

Time

2:01.20
2:02.47
2:03.06
2:03.66
2:04.81
2:05.11
2:06.20
2:06.43
2:06.51
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W 4 x 100 Freestyle

Relay Rank
1
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4
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SIDLAUSKAS Andrius
GREENE Darragh
PERIBONIO Tomas
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

ENS A

LONA

LAC A

CACA

LACB

ENS B

CACB

---- JACKPOT ----
LONB

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

DRESSEL Caeleb
MANAUDOU Florent
GKOLOMEEV Kristian
RESS Justin

---- JACKPOT ----
NAKAMURA Katsumi

VEKOVISHCHEYV Mikhail

CARTER Dylan
ZHILKIN Andrey
BILIS Simonas
ROONEY Maxime
KUSCH Marius
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

SJOSTROM Sarah
WEITZEIL Abbey
GASTALDELLO Beryl
HEEMSKERK Femke
SMOLIGA Olivia
BROWN Erika
ANDERSON Freya
SHKURDAI Anastasiya

Team

LAC
CAC
LAC

CAC

Team
CAC

LAC
A

o

. | l

LAC

LAC

Team

LAC
LAC

2:07.06
2:07.73
2:09.78
2:12.00

Time

3:25.82
3:26.64
3:27.77
3:28.52
3:32.73
3:33.38
3:34.91
3:35.82
3:38.81
3:39.00

Time
20.28
20.55
20.80
20.97
21.13
21.22
21.33
21.36
21.43
21.45
21.45
21.72
22.50

Time
23.41
23.45
23.66
23.74
23.91
24.01
24.06
2413



M 200 IM Rank
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M 50 Breaststroke Rank
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KAMENEVA Maria
---- JACKPOT ----
HOPKIN Anna
HINDS Natalie

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

SCOTT Duncan
VAZAIOS Andreas
SELISKAR Andrew
LANZA Vini

HVAS Tomoe
PRENOT Josh
STUPIN Max
CIESLAK Marcin
BENTZ Gunnar
SZARANEK Mark
LITCHFIELD Max
---- JACKPOT ----
SIDLAUSKAS Andrius
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

PICKREM Sydney
NELSON Beata
GORBENKO Anastasia
O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie
SMALL Meghan
HARVEY Mary-Sophie
SHKURDAI Anastasiya
GASSON Helena
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
---- JACKPOT ----
WILLMOTT Aimee
FERTEL Kelly

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

PEATY Adam
SHYMANOVICH llya
PRIGODA Kirill

LIMA Felipe

SILVA FRANCA Felipe

CAC

Team

LAC

LAC
LAC

Team

LAC

LAC

CAC

Team

LAC

24.25
24.36
24.41
24.71
25.50

Time

1:51.66
1:52.41
1:52.97
1:563.70
1:53.78
1:54.94
1:55.06
1:55.20
1:55.44
1:55.70
1:55.72
1:56.06
1:59.34
2:01.00

Time

2:04.40
2:05.95
2:05.98
2:06.39
2:06.72
2:07.67
2:07.69
2:07.78
2:08.61
2:08.96
2:10.17
2:12.11
2:13.50

Time
25.48
25.55
25.87
25.91
26.02



W 50 Breaststroke

M 4 x 100 Freestyle
Relay

W 50 Backstroke

DRESSEL Caeleb
- JACKPOT ---

7 FINK Nic
8 LICON Will

Rank

D OO~ WON -

Rank

0 N O O~ ON -

Rank

oo 0o~ WON -

CORDES Kevin
GREENE Darragh
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

KING Lilly

PILATO Benedetta
HANNIS Molly
ATKINSON Alia
CLARK Imogen
LARSON Breeja
---- JACKPOT ----
LAZOR Annie
ANDERSON Freya
SEBASTIAN Julia
GORBENKO Anastasia
GASSON Helena
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

LAC A

CACA

ENS A

LON A

LACB

ENS B

LON B

CACB

---- JACKPOT ----
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

TOUSSAINT Kira
SMOLIGA Olivia
GASTALDELLO Beryl
KAMENEVA Maria
HARVEY Mary-Sophie
SEEBOHM Emily

LAC
LAC

Team
LAC

LAC

26.08
26.53
26.61
26.87
26.88
26.96
28.50

Time
28.86
28.86
29.04
29.20
29.75
30.00
30.01
30.12
30.13
30.16
30.20
30.71
31.50

Time

3:04.78
3:04.98
3:05.72
3:06.50
3:08.46
3:08.52
3:09.36
3:10.26
3:13.78
3:17.00

Time
25.60
25.74
26.34
26.35
26.37
26.46



M 50 Backstroke

W 400 Freestyle

M 400 Freestyle

NELSON Beata
DAVIES Georgia

9 BROWN Erika

10
11
12

Rank
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Rank
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---- JACKPOT ----
TETZLOFF Aly
DELOOF Ali
DAWSON Kathleen
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

MURPHY Ryan
DIENER Christian
STEWART Coleman
GUIDO Guilherme
RESS Justin
RYLOV Evgeny
CARTER Dylan
GREVERS Matt
SHIELDS Tom

---- JACKPOT ----
MANAUDOU Florent
---- CUTOFF ----
SZARANEK Mark

Name

HAUGHEY Siobhan
FLICKINGER Hali
ANDERSON Haley
HIBBOTT Holly
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
WILLMOTT Aimee
---- JACKPOT ----
MUREZ Andi
SARGENT Makayla
---- CUTOFF ----

9 RASMUS Claire

Rank

AW N

LARGE Emily

Name

RAPSYS Danas
DEAN Tom
HAAS Townley

SCHEFFER Fernando

Team
LAC

LAC
LAC

LAC

Team

LAC

26.55
26.57
26.62
26.65
26.75
27.01
27.48
28.50

Time
22.75
22.76
22.84
22.86
23.08
23.13
23.28
23.49
23.60
23.65
23.90
25.00
25.55

Time

3:58.58
3:59.78
4:00.24
4:04.00
4:04.69
4:04.80
4:07.83
4:07.95
4:09.29
4:10.00
4:10.61
4:11.51

Time

3:35.49
3:37.87
3:39.51
3:41.07



5
6
7
8
9
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W 4 x 100 Medley
Relay Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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M 4 x 100 Medley
Relay Rank

0 N O bk~ ON -

W 100 Freestyle Rank
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HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC
LITCHFIELD Max
WANG Eddie
BAQLAH Khader
GUY James
ZIRK Kregor

---- JACKPOT ---- ---
LANZA Vini
---- CUTOFF ---- ---
HVAS Tomoe LAC

Name Team
ENS A

LON A

CACA CAC
LAC A LAC
ENS B

CACB CAC
LONB

LACB LAC
---- JACKPOT ---- ---
---- CUTOFF ---- ---

Name Team

LON A
ENS A

LACA LAC
CACA CAC
LONB

ENS B

LACB LAC
CACB CAC
---- JACKPOT ---- -
---- CUTOFF ---- ---

Name Team
HAUGHEY Siobhan
GASTALDELLO Beryl
SJOSTROM Sarah
WEITZEIL Abbey
ANDERSON Freya
HEEMSKERK Femke

3:41.48
3:41.88
3:42.08
3:42.09
3:42.30
3:43.78
3:43.99
3:47.42
3:50.50
3:50.57

Time

3:45.58
3:46.59
3:47.13
3:49.42
3:50.18
3:50.60
3:51.67
3:52.66
3:56.58
4:02.00

Time

3:19.50
3:19.55
3:20.61
3:20.96
3:22.37
3:24.40
3:25.18
3:25.32
3:29.50
3:35.50

Time
51.12
51.16
51.17
51.26
51.43
51.58

Split

(51.04 Split)
(51.54 Split)
(50.67 Split)
(51.03 Split)
(50.74 Split)
(50.97 Split)



M 100 Freestyle Rank
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M 200 Butterfly Rank

SMOLIGA Olivia
HOPKIN Anna
HINDS Natalie
MUREZ Andi
WATTEL Marie
BROWN Erika
---- JACKPOT ----
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

DRESSEL Caeleb
ROONEY Maxime
MANAUDOU Florent
RESS Justin
MAJCHRZAK Kacper
RYLOV Evgeny
SCOTT Duncan
GKOLOMEEYV Kristian
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
---- JACKPOT ----
KUSCH Marius

---- CUTOFF ----
SHIELDS Tom

Name

FLICKINGER Hali
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
LARGE Emily
HARVEY Mary-Sophie
GASSON Helena
DAHLIA Kelsi
McLAUGHLIN Katie
HIBBOTT Holly

---- JACKPOT ----
WILLMOTT Aimee
SARGENT Makayla
ANDERSON Haley
---- CUTOFF ----

Name
SHIELDS Tom
WANG Eddie

Team

LAC

LAC

LAC

Team

LAC

LAC

LAC
CAC

Team
LAC
CAC

51.89
51.97
52.12
52.16
52.20
52.57
53.17
55.00

Time
45.20
45.86
45.92
46.22
46.57
46.65
46.66
46.72
46.76
46.97
47.00
47.51
49.50

Time

2:04.18
2:06.38
2:06.90
2:06.95
2:07.14
2:07.34
2:08.32
2:08.60
2:08.98
2:09.75
2:10.80
2:10.99
2:12.00

Time
1:49.02
1:49.89

(51.48 Split)
(51.21 Split)
(51.91 Split)
(51.31 Split)
(51.77 Split)
(51.49 Split)

Split

(44.91 Split)
(45.85 Split)
(45.77 Split)
(45.36 Split)
(46.06 Split)

(45.74 Split)
(45.76 Split)
(45.94 Split)
(45.35 Split)

(46.05 Split)
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le CLOS Chad
LANZA Vini
VAZAIOS Andreas
BENTZ Gunnar
ZIRK Kregor

---- JACKPOT ----
PRENOT Josh
GUY James
SZARANEK Mark
HEIDTMANN Jacob
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

SMOLIGA Olivia
TOUSSAINT Kira
SEEBOHM Emily
NELSON Beata
DELOOF Ali
DRESSEL Sherridon
DAWSON Kathleen
DAVIES Georgia
TETZLOFF Aly
KAMENEVA Maria
---- JACKPOT ----
GASSON Helena
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

KOLESNIKOV Kliment
GUIDO Guilherme
MURPHY Ryan
STEWART Coleman
KAWECKI Radoslaw
RYLOV Evgeny
GREVERS Matt
DIENER Christian
CARTER Dylan
GREENBANK Luke
CHRISTOU Apostolos
RESS Justin

---- JACKPOT ----

---- CUTOFF ----

Team

LAC

LAC

1:50.24
1:50.64
1:51.88
1:52.03
1:53.32
1:53.42
1:54.93
1:54.97
1:58.74
1:58.84
1:59.50

Time
55.62
55.68
56.17
56.29
56.72
57.14
57.18
57.30
57.56
57.67
57.82
57.96

1:01.00

Time
49.16
49.40
49.62
49.66
49.98
49.99
50.05
50.10
50.11
50.27
50.99
51.04
51.16
54.00
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Name

GASTALDELLO Beryl
SJOSTROM Sarah
GORBENKO Anastasia
SHKURDAI Anastasiya
PICKREM Sydney
NELSON Beata
KAMENEVA Maria
WEITZEIL Abbey
HARVEY Mary-Sophie
ATKINSON Alia
SMALL Meghan

---- JACKPOT ----
FLICKINGER Hali

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

DRESSEL Caeleb
CIESLAK Marcin
MANAUDOU Florent
HVAS Tomoe

---- JACKPOT ----
ZHILKIN Andrey
VAZAIOS Andreas
SELISKAR Andrew
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
PRENOT Josh
LANZA Vini

SCOTT Duncan

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

HAUGHEY Siobhan
HEEMSKERK Femke
ANDERSON Freya
SCHMITT Allison
MUREZ Andi
BROWN Erika
SJOSTROM Sarah
WATTEL Marie
FLICKINGER Hali
---- JACKPOT ----

Team
LAC

LAC

LAC

Team

LAC

LAC

LAC

Team

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie -

Time
57.43
57.74
57.90
58.34
58.36
58.37
58.44
58.59
58.92
58.97
59.04
59.73

1:00.22

1:02.50

Time
49.88
51.14
51.49
51.72
51.93
52.06
52.15
52.18
52.46
52.46
52.99
53.19
55.00

Time

1:51.19
1:52.24
1:52.60
1:52.83
1:53.50
1:53.99
1:54.61
1:54.65
1:54.70
1:55.69
1:55.79
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McLAUGHLIN Katie
RASMUS Claire
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

SCOTT Duncan
RAPSYS Danas
HAAS Townley
MAJCHRZAK Kacper
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail
DEAN Tom
SCHEFFER Fernando
BAQLAH Khader
SELISKAR Andrew
ZIRK Kregor
ROONEY Maxime

---- JACKPOT ----

---- CUTOFF ----

Name
GASTALDELLO Beryl
SJOSTROM Sarah
BANIC Madeline
MARSH Alyssa
SHKURDAI Anastasiya
DAHLIA Kelsi
WATTEL Marie
BROWN Erika
KAMENEVA Maria
NELSON Beata

---- JACKPOT ----
HOPKIN Anna
STEWART Kendyl
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

DRESSEL Caeleb
SHIELDS Tom

le CLOS Chad
KUSCH Marius
CIESLAK Marcin
ROONEY Maxime
MANAUDOU Florent

LAC
LAC

Team

LAC

Team
CAC
LAC

LAC

1:56.45
1:57.17
1:58.50

Time

1:40.76
1:41.23
1:41.58
1:42.11
1:42.34
1:42.36
1:42.54
1:43.40
1:43.70
1:44.57
1:44.66
1:44.76
1:49.50

Time
24.75
24.95
24.96
25.27
25.34
25.35
25.52
25.58
25.58
25.62
25.80
25.95
26.01
26.50

Time
22.04
22.32
22.51
22.53
22.53
22.58
22.64



W 100
Breaststroke

M 100 Breaststroke

Mixed 4 x 100
Freestyle Relay

Rank
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~

Rank
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Rank
1

2
3
4

VEKOVISHCHEYV Mikhail
ZHILKIN Andrey

---- JACKPOT ----
LANZA Vini

CARTER Dylan
STEWART Coleman

---- CUTOFF ----

Name

ATKINSON Alia
KING Lilly

PILATO Benedetta
HANNIS Molly
LAZOR Annie
LARSON Breeja
---- JACKPOT ----
SEBASTIAN Julia
GORBENKO Anastasia
SMITH Kierra

---- CUTOFF ----
CLARK Imogen

Name

PEATY Adam
SHYMANOVICH llya
PRIGODA Kirill
LIMA Felipe

LICON Will

SILVA FRANCA Felipe
FINK Nic

CORDES Kevin

---- JACKPOT ----
GREENE Darragh
ZHILKIN Andrey
DRESSEL Caeleb
---- CUTOFF ----

Name
CACA
LON A
ENS A
LAC A

Team

LAC

22.75
22.76
22.94
22.96
22.97
23.48
24.00

Time

1:02.66
1:03.15
1:03.55
1:04.32
1:04.39
1:04.99
1:05.16
1:05.19
1:05.28
1:06.31
1:08.50

Time
55.49
55.69
56.40
56.70
57.07
5717
57.37
57.64
57.74
59.10
59.41

1:00.00

Time

3:14.96
3:15.17
3:15.56
3:15.62

Split

(1:03.73 Split)
(1:03.03 Split)
(1:03.03 Split)
(1:03.90 Split)
(1:04.29 Split)
(1:05.28 Split)
(1:05.10 Split)
(1:04.62 Split)

(1:05.31 Split)

Split

(54.84 Split
(55.17 Split
(55.83 Split
(56.55 Split
(56.58 Split
(56.51 Split
(56.76 Split
(57.89 Split

(57.88 Split)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(58.11 Split)
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LAC B
ENS B

CACB

LON B

—— JACKPOT -~
- CUTOFF -

Name

PICKREM Sydney
FLICKINGER Hali
WILLMOTT Aimee
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
GASSON Helena
GORBENKO Anastasia
SARGENT Makayla
---- JACKPOT ----
GUNES Viktoriya
FERTEL Kelly
ANDERSON Haley
---- CUTOFF ----

Name

LITCHFIELD Max
STUPIN Max
SZARANEK Mark
HEIDTMANN Jacob
PRENOT Josh
DEAN Tom

SCOTT Duncan
VAZAIOS Andreas
PERIBONIO Tomas
HVAS Tomoe
BENTZ Gunnar

---- JACKPOT ----
---- CUTOFF ----
SIDLAUSKAS Andrius

LAC

LAC
LAC
LAC

Team

LAC

LAC

CAC
LAC

1 1 o
I .
()

3:18.84
3:19.44
3:19.49
3:19.59
3:24.96
3:28.00

Time

4:23.68
4:27.07
4:29.51
4:31.59
4:32.48
4:32.67
4:34.03
4:34.08
4:34.94
4:38.09
4:39.21
4:46.50

Time

4:03.76
4:04.76
4:05.19
4:05.28
4:07.27
4:07.41
4:07.88
4:08.36
4:09.67
4:09.90
4:12.12
4:13.16
4:19.00
4:22.31



